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Семестр

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

Дисциплины

Иностранный язык

Методология научного 

познания

Управление проектами

Системы 

автоматического 

управления БПЛА

Интегрированнные  

системы навигации

Управление НИОКР

Основы теории 

управления 

Моделирование и 

испытание приборов и 

систем управления ЛА

Гироприборы и 

гиростабилизаторы

Источники и 

приёмники излучения

Прикладная оптика

Цифровая обработка 

изображений

№

2

4

5

12

9

8

7

6

1

3
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https://eu.bmstu.ru/ref/plib/department/a25c363f-82fc-1029-96dd-000347adedc6/2024/
https://eu.bmstu.ru/ref/plib/discipline/a2f86ea3-82fc-1029-96dd-000347adedc6/2024/3f9aba9e-5b0d-11ea-8421-005056960017/
https://eu.bmstu.ru/ref/plib/discipline/a2f86ea3-82fc-1029-96dd-000347adedc6/2024/3f9aba9e-5b0d-11ea-8421-005056960017/
https://eu.bmstu.ru/ref/plib/discipline/a30801e9-82fc-1029-96dd-000347adedc6/2024/bcce1f46-ad1d-11ed-a3ac-272ac9bbc1e7/
https://eu.bmstu.ru/ref/plib/discipline/a30801e9-82fc-1029-96dd-000347adedc6/2024/d91ba8bc-5117-11eb-87b1-005056960017/
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Практики
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Аэродинамика БПЛА

Проектно-

конструкторская 

практика

Преддипломная 

практика

Подготовка и защита 

ВКР

Методы машинного 

обучения и 

искусственного 

Производственно-

технологическая 

практика
Научно-

исследовательская 

работа

Цифровая обработка 

изображений

Основы 

проектирования БПЛА

Cиловые установки 

БПЛА
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13
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20

19

18


